
KERALA STATE HANDLOOM DEVELOPMENT 

CORPORATION LTD. 
(A Government of Kerala Undertaking) 

PM 32/249, THILLERY ROAD, KANNUR – 670 001 
 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER THE FABRICATION AND INSTALLATION OF A NEW 

CHIMNEY FOR THE EXSISTING THERMIC BOILER AT PROCESSING HOUSE AT 

CHIRAKKAL, KANNUR 

 

  

Tender Ref No: KSHDC/ET/2022-23/008 Date: 30.11.2022 

Submission Starting Date: 30.11.2022 6 PM 

Bid Submission closing Date: 07.12.2022 6 PM 
 

The Managing Director, Kerala State Handloom Development Corporation Ltd herein after referred as 

KSHDC, inviting e- tender from reputed companies for the project of fabrication, installation , testing 

and commissioning of a new chimney for the existing Thermic Boiler at processing house at Chirakkal 

in the district of Kannur, Kerala of  Kerala for Kerala State Handloom Development Corporation 

Limited. 

It is mandatory that the company should have enough experience in the process of setting up, testing 

and commissioning of new chimney for the Thermic Boiler.  

Selected bidders will be intimated and shall be giving work order for the project of fabrication, 

installation, testing and commissioning of a new chimney for the existing Thermic Boiler at processing 

house at Chirakkal in the district of Kannur, Kerala for Kerala State Handloom Development 

Corporation Limited.  

 

Interested companies can submit their application to us through e-tender portal of Government of 

Kerala. 

For detailed information; please visit the website www.etenders.kerala.gov.in 

           Sd/- 

MANAGING DIRECTOR 

 

Address for communication 
Postal address: 

 

Managing Director 

Kerala State Handloom Development Corporation Limited  

PM 32/249, Thillery Raod, Kannur 670 001, Kerala  

Tele Phone-  0497 2303427 

 

Contact details for technical Clarification 

Assistant Regional Manager (Production) 

Phone: 0497 2706776 


